
Salmon Arm Secondary – Jackson

June 2021 End of Semester Schedule

Numeracy Literacy

Mr. Caves

Mr. Stearns

Course Completion Day

Numeracy Literacy

Ms. Bostock 9:15-11:45am

Mr. Henderson (Busses run 3 hours early)

Course Completion Day

BB

Mr. Melnychuck
A

B

Fri, June 18
Provincial Assessments

Mon, June 14

A

Lunch

Thurs, June 17

Lunch

Tues, June 15 Wed, June 16

Lunch

BA B
Ms. Bostock

Last Day for Teaching Staff

Students in attendance 

by invitation

Students in attendance 

by invitation

Thurs, June 24

B

A

Lunch

Staff only in the afternoon

B

Wed, June 23

Lunch

Last Day for Students 

A

A

* Marks due to the Office: 9am *

Self-Assessment of the Core competencies will be completed at teacher discretion in A-Block between June 14 and June 22

Mon, June 21 Fri, June 25

Lunch

A

9:15am 

to 

1:30pm

1:30pm 

to 

3:36pm
B

A

Tues, June 22

Lunch - outdoor celebration for students 

in their lunch groups 

9:15am 

to 

1:30pm

1:30pm 

to 

3:36pm

Lunch

B

Provincial Assessments


